
1 4 Richey Kyla (OH) 2 2 2 6 0.50
1 14 Charuk Lucille  (MB) 2 6 6 14 0.50
3 15 Pavan Rebecca (MB) 1 2 4 7 0.25
3 3 Page Brittney (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier (OH) 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 1 Guimond Janie (L) - - - -
- 6 French Kelci (S) - - - -
- 11 Andrew-Wasylik Tesca (L) - - - -
- 5 Smith Danielle (S) - 1 4 5
- 2 Barclay Lisa (OP) - 1 2 3
- 10 Field Marisa (MB) - 1 1 2
- 13 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (OH) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 19 21 47 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Richey Kyla (OH) 13 6 7 26 50.00
2 3 Page Brittney (OH) 14 6 14 34 41.18
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier (OH) 3 1 9 13
- 14 Charuk Lucille  (MB) 5 1 6 12
- 2 Barclay Lisa (OP) 5 1 5 11
- 15 Pavan Rebecca (MB) 4 3 - 7
- 10 Field Marisa (MB) 3 - 3 6
- 13 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (OH) 1 1 2 4
- 5 Smith Danielle (S) - - 2 2
- 6 French Kelci (S) 1 - - 1
- 1 Guimond Janie (L) - - - -
- 11 Andrew-Wasylik Tesca (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 19 48 116 42.24


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

21

25

16

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:24 0:22 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

40 15019/06/2014

Ciudad de Mexico

Gimnasio Juan de la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:42  Total: 1:42
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1 3 Page Brittney (OH) 5 5 6 16 1.25
2 4 Richey Kyla (OH) 3 3 3 9 0.75
2 1 Guimond Janie (L) 3 7 4 14 0.75
4 2 Barclay Lisa (OP) 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 10 Field Marisa (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.25
4 14 Charuk Lucille  (MB) 1 1 4 6 0.25
4 6 French Kelci (S) 1 2 7 10 0.25
4 15 Pavan Rebecca (MB) 1 1 3 5 0.25
4 11 Andrew-Wasylik Tesca (L) 1 2 6 9 0.25
4 5 Smith Danielle (S) 1 4 4 9 0.25
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier (OH) - 1 1 2
- 13 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (OH) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 27 42 87 4.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 8 33

1 4 Richey Kyla (OH) 3 6 8 17 0.75
2 2 Barclay Lisa (OP) 1 1 3 5 0.25
2 5 Smith Danielle (S) 1 3 7 11 0.25
- 1 Guimond Janie (L) - - - -
- 3 Page Brittney (OH) - - 7 7
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier (OH) - - 5 5
- 10 Field Marisa (MB) - - 4 4
- 11 Andrew-Wasylik Tesca (L) - - - -
- 15 Pavan Rebecca (MB) - 1 13 14
- 6 French Kelci (S) - 1 7 8
- 13 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (OH) - 1 5 6
- 14 Charuk Lucille  (MB) - 2 8 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 15 67 87 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

21

25

16

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:24 0:22 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

40 15019/06/2014

Ciudad de Mexico

Gimnasio Juan de la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:42  Total: 1:42
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1 11 Andrew-Wasylik Tesca (L) 16 2 16 34 41.18
2 4 Richey Kyla (OH) 10 2 15 27 29.63
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier (OH) 4 2 8 14
- 3 Page Brittney (OH) 4 1 4 9
- 13 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (OH) 1 - 2 3
- 1 Guimond Janie (L) - - - -
- 2 Barclay Lisa (OP) - - - -
- 5 Smith Danielle (S) - - - -
- 6 French Kelci (S) - - - -
- 14 Charuk Lucille  (MB) - - - -
- 15 Pavan Rebecca (MB) - - - -
- 10 Field Marisa (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 8 45 88 30.68


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Smith Danielle (S) 18 1 50 69 4.50
2 6 French Kelci (S) 8 2 20 30 2.00
- 1 Guimond Janie (L) - - 4 4
- 2 Barclay Lisa (OP) - - - -
- 3 Page Brittney (OH) - - 1 1
- 4 Richey Kyla (OH) - - 2 2
- 7 Murray-Methot Marie-Pier (OH) - - - -
- 10 Field Marisa (MB) - - - -
- 11 Andrew-Wasylik Tesca (L) - - 4 4
- 13 Nadeau Marie-Sophie (OH) - - - -
- 14 Charuk Lucille  (MB) - - 1 1
- 15 Pavan Rebecca (MB) - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 3 84 113 6.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

21

25

16

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:24 0:22 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

40 15019/06/2014

Ciudad de Mexico

Gimnasio Juan de la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:42  Total: 1:42
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1 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 3 1 7 11 0.75
1 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 3 4 3 10 0.75
3 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) 1 2 4 7 0.25
3 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) 1 8 5 14 0.25
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - - -
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 16 23 49 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) 22 8 15 45 48.89
2 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 7 3 10 20 35.00
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) 9 2 5 16
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 7 3 6 16
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) 1 1 6 8
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 1 1 2 4
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) 2 1 1 4
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - - -
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 19 45 113 43.36


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • Cuba

CAN
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

21

25

16

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:24 0:22 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

40 15019/06/2014

Ciudad de Mexico

Gimnasio Juan de la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:42  Total: 1:42
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1 10 Borrell Emily (L) 6 6 5 17 1.50
2 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) 5 3 8 16 1.25
3 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 4 7 7 18 1.00
4 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) 2 6 4 12 0.50
5 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - - -
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) - 3 3 6
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - 8 5 13
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 35 34 87 4.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 34 1 35

1 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 2 - 13 15 0.50
1 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) 2 2 12 16 0.50
3 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) 1 - 17 18 0.25
3 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) 1 2 12 15 0.25
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - - 17 17
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - 3 10 13
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 8 84 98 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

CAN
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

21

25

16

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:24 0:22 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

40 15019/06/2014

Ciudad de Mexico

Gimnasio Juan de la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:42  Total: 1:42
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1 10 Borrell Emily (L) 11 1 10 22 45.45
2 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) 15 1 15 31 45.16
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 5 1 4 10
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) 1 1 6 8
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) - - - -
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) - - - -
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 5 35 72 37.50


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Hernandez Santas Yamila (S) 24 1 68 93 6.00
- 2 Gracia Regla (OP) - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena (MB) - - - -
- 4 Vargas Melissa (OP) - - 3 3
- 6 Lescay Daymara (MB) - - 3 3
- 9 Luis Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - 3 3
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) - - 3 3
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 2 81 107 6.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

CAN
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

21

25

16

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:24 0:22 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

40 15019/06/2014

Ciudad de Mexico

Gimnasio Juan de la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:42  Total: 1:42
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